General information about company

Scrip code 503806

NSE Symbol SRF

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE647A01010

Name of the company SRF LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promo_ter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public

1 \s/r\]lgre(;cggr the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No




2 Whethe:r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetr_ler the Lls_,ted Ent!ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 : No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ethe_r company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial
8 Yes
owner?
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No Shareholding | Number of VVoting Rights held in each
Of. as a % of class of securities (1X)
No. Of Total nos. |total no. of ) }
Category No. of . Pa_r tly shares shares shares No of Vioting (XIV) Rights
Nos. Of fully paid | paid- .
Category | of . underlying | held (V1) |(calculated
shareholders | up equity |up : _ Total as
()] shareholder (1) shares equit Depository | = as per
(1) neld (1V) sﬂareg Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, Class eg: | Class |, a % of
reld | (YD (V1) 1957) (VIII) | X eg:y (A+B+C)
V) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
(A) gom"ter 2 30076500 30076500 |52.32 30076500 30076500 | 52.32




Promoter
Group
(B) Public 48584 27404000 27404000 |47.68 27404000 27404000 | 47.68
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 48586 57480500 57480500 | 100 57480500 57480500 | 100
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Number of
asa% Number of Shares
No. Of assuming full Locked in pledged or
No. Of Shares conversion of otherwise
No. of . - shares (XII)
Shares Shares Underlying | convertible encumbered | Number of
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( as (X1 equity shares
Category . Underlying . ’
shareholder | Outstanding ) convertible |a percentage held in
() . Outstanding . . As a .
) convertible Warrants securities of diluted As a % | dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of | share capital) % of of total | form (XIV)
(X) Warrants (X]): No. | total No. Shares
(Xi) (a) (VI)+(X) As | (@) |Shares | (@) |4
(A+B+C2) (b)




Promoter &
(A) Promoter 52.32 30076500
Group
(B) Public 47.68 26485595
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 56562095
Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No Shareholdi | Number of VVoting Rights held
' ngasa% |ineach class of securities (1X)
Of | No. Of
No. of Total of total no. -
Partl |shares No of Voting (XIV)
Catedory & fully underlvi | 1°S: of shares Right Total
gory Nos. Of paid up y Y 1 shares (calculated 1gnts as a
Name of the . paid- | ng
Sr. shareholde | equity .. |held as per % of
Shareholders up Deposito _ 0
| rs (111) shares it | r (VI) = |[SCRR, Cl Total
() neld SO  Tavyev [1957)  |class | C1®S :
Votin
avy Y Receipts by [vin) Asa |eg:x |5 | To@
share | (VI) % of : eg:y g
s rights
(A+B+C2)




held

V)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
D Indian
Individuals/Hi
(@) ndu undivided |1 27500 27500 |0.05 27500 27500 |0.05
Family
Any Other 300490 3004900 300490 300490
(d) (specify) 1 00 0 52.28 00 00 52.28
300765 3007650 300765 300765
Sub-Total (A)(1) 2 00 0 52.32 00 00 52.32
2 Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and 300765 3007650 300765 300765
Promoter Group 2 00 0 5232 00 00 52.32
(A)=(A)(D)+(A)2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Q) Institutions
@ Mutual Funds |25 oostez 6531223 |1136 |00 % 003122 11136
Foreign
©) Portfolio 158 106337 1063378 185 106337 106337 185
86 6 86 86
Investors
Financial
() Institutions/ 29 75984 75984 |0.13 75984 75984 |0.13

Banks




Insurance

(9) . 5 213532 213532 |(0.37 213532 213532 |0.37
Companies
. Any Other
Q) (specify) 1 27 27 0 27 27 0
174545 1745455 174545 174545
Sub-Total (B)(1) 218 52 5 30.37 59 52 30.37
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
@) holding 46599 239757 6397576 | 11.13 239757 239757 11.13
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
" holding
(a(ii)) . 12 377412 377412 |(0.66 377412 377412 |0.66
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs
(b) registered with |4 12091 12091 0.02 12091 12091 |[0.02
RBI
Any Other 316236 316236 316236
(e) (specify) 1751 9 3162369 [ 5.5 9 9 5.5
Sub-Total (B)(3) 48366 394944 0949448 |17.31 294944 294944 17.31




Total Public
Shareholding 274040 2740400 274040 274040
(B)=B)(1)+(B)(Q)+(B 48584 0 0 47.68 0 o0 47.68
)(3)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
574805 5748050 574805 574805
Total (A+B+C2) 48586 00 0 100 00 00 100
574805 5748050 574805 574805
Total (A+B+C) 48586 00 0 100 00 00 100

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

_ Number of
SharEhOIdlng , Number of Shares
No. Of asa % ked i pledged or
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in f—
Shares Sha Underlying | conversion of |Shares (XI1) | oo bored | Number of
. ares . . .
Underlying . Outstanding | convertible equity shares
: Underlying : " (XI11) _
Sr. Outstanding ; convertible | securities (as a held in
: Outstanding - As a iali
convertible Warrants securities and | percentage of As a % | dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of diluted share % of of total | form (X1V)
(X) Warrants | capital) (X1)= | No. total  INo. | o
(Xi) @) (VID*+(X) Asa |(@) | Shares | (@) |
% of (A+B+C2) held b
. (b)
(b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) 0.05 27500




(d) 52.28 30049000
Sub-Total (A)(1) 52.32 30076500
(2 Foreign

Total Shareholding of

Promoter and Promoter 52.32 30076500
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Q) Institutions

(@) 11.36 6531223
(e) 18.5 10633786
) 0.13 66967

(9) 0.37 213332
(i) 0 27
Sub-Total (B)(1) 30.37 17445335
(3) Non-institutions

(a() 11.13 5509008
(a(ii)) 0.66 377412
(b) 0.02 12091

(e) 5.5 3141749
Sub-Total (B)(3) 17.31 9040260
e s

C

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder




1

ARUN BHARAT RAM

Click here to go back

AAAPB2686F

Total

27500

27500










1
Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

KAMA HOLDINGS LIMITED

AAFCS9521A

1 1

30049000 30049000

30049000 30049000




30049000

30049000

30049000

30049000

52.28

52.28




30049000

30049000




Shareholder
type

Mutual Funds

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

DSP SMALL
CAP FUND

KOTAK EQUITY
HYBRID

RELIANCE CAPITAL TRUSTEE
CO LTD-A/C RELIANCE ETF
NIFTY MIDCAP 150 ETF

Click here
to go back

PAN (1)

AAAID0430B

AAATKA4475F

AAATRO0090B

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held (1V)

1270204

2863962

611101

4745267

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VI =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

1270204

2863962

611101

4745267

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as

2.21

4.98

1.06

8.26




1270204

1270204

2863962

2863962

611101

611101

4745267

4745267

2.21

4.98

1.06

8.26




Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.21

4.98

1.06

8.26

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

1270204

2863962

611101

4745267

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

2




Name of the
Shareholders (1)

KOTAK FUNDS - INDIA
MIDCAP FUND

AMANSA HOLDINGS PRIVATE
LIMITED

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

AAGCK4148L

AAKCAT237L

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held (1V)

943167

4360347

5303514

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VIN) =
(IV)+(\)+ (VI)

943167

4360347

5303514

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.64

7.59

9.23

Number of Votin

g Rights held in each class of securi

ties (1X)

Class eg: X

943167

4360347

5303514

Class eg:y

Total

943167

4360347

5303514







Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 943167 4360347 5303514
dematerialized
form (X1V)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Non-

Resident | Clearing Bodies
Category Trusts Others Indian Members Others Others Corporate

(NRI)
Category /
More than 1 Category | Category Category | Category | Category Category Category
percentage

. NON
Name of the ALTERNATIVE Qualified | pegipenT
INVESTMENT Institutional
Shareholders (1) FUND Buver INDIAN NON
y REPATRIABLE




PAN (1)

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

10

12

517

118

10

445

638

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held (1V)

4100

326728

80910

82068

989452

684962

634554

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VIN) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

4100

326728

80910

82068

989452

684962

634554

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.01

0.57

0.14

0.14

1.72

1.19

11

Number of Votin

g Rights held in each class of securities (I

X)

Class eg: X

4100

326728

80910

82068

989452

684962

634554

Class eg:y

Total

4100

326728

80910

82068

989452

684962

634554







326728

989452

684962

618030

Click here to go back

Total

1751




359595

359595

3162369

3162369

359595

359595

3162369

3162369

0.63

5.5




359595 3141749







